REFVAL
24/00444/IND
24/00392/IND

24/00436/0THBN

24/00389/IND
24/00378/DEXBN
24/00378/DEXBN
24/00378/DEXBN
24/00361/IND
24/00433/IND
24/00418/IND
24/00419/IND
24/00424/IND
24/00371/IND
24/00364/IND
24/00432/DEXBN
24/00445/IND
24/00425/IND
24/00397/IND
24/00431/IND
24/00430/0THBN
24/00366/IND
24/00402/IND

24/00376/0THBN

24/00374/IND
24/00368/IND
24/00393/DEX
24/00391/IN
24/00292/0THRG
24/00360/IND
24/00428/0THBN
24/00359/IND
24/00439/0THBN
24/00365/IND
24/00398/IND
24/00372/IND
24/00403/IND
24/00386/IND
24/00420/IND
24/00128/DEX
24/00435/IND
24/00438/DEXBN
24/00358/IND
24/00388/IND
24/00411/DEXBN
24/00384/IND
24/00416/IND
24/00426/0THBN
24/00404/IND
24/00417/IND
24/00357/IND
24/00314/0TH
24/00409/0TH
24/00202/0TH
24/00395/0TH

24/00380/IND

24/00422/0TH
24/00369/IND
24/00408/0TH
24/00367/IND
24/00394/0TH
24/00400/RG

Name of Devt
1 Tall ConifersWroughtonSwindonSwindonSN4 0GE
1 The GranaryRussley ParkBishopstoneSwindonSN8 2JY

10 Rosemary CloseHaydon WickSwindonSN2 2TG

104 Broad StreetSwindonSN1 2DT

11A Church Walk SouthRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 2JE
11A Church Walk SouthRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 2JE
11A Church Walk SouthRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 2JE
12 Northampton StreetSwindonSN1 2JX

13 LarksfieldCovinghamSwindonSN3 5AD

13 Passmore CloseCovinghamSwindonSN3 5EP

14 The StreetLiddingtonSwindonSN4 OHD

150 Cheney Manor RoadSwindonSN2 2NR

154 Whitworth RoadSwindonSN25 3BJ

16 Bolingbroke RoadMoredonSwindonSN2 2JZ

16 Conan Doyle WalkLidenSwindonSN3 6JB

16 Picton RoadMiddleleazeSwindonSN5 5TW

17 Groves StreetRodbourneSwindonSN2 2BW

17 Juliana CloseMiddleleazeSwindonSN5 5TA

17 Mayfield CloseNytheSwindonSN3 3NH

18 Blenheim RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 9HL

18 Cornmarsh WayCovinghamSwindonSN3 5DH

19 Braemar CloseLawnSwindonSN3 1HY

2 High StreetChiseldonSwindonSN4 ONQ

20 Dean StreetSwindonSN1 5EN

20 Ham RoadWanboroughSwindonSN4 ODF

20A Old Shaw LaneSwindonSN5 5PH

21 - 25 The ParadeSwindonSN1 1BB

21 Goddard AvenueOld TownSwindonSN1 4HR

216 Ermin StreetStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4LW
23 Attlee CrescentUpper StrattonSwindonSN2 7JT

23 DavenwoodStratton St MargaretSwindonSN2 7LL
25 Thurlestone RoadOld WalcotSwindonSN3 1EQ

268 Shaftesbury AvenuePark SouthSwindonSN3 2BE

27 Alvescot RoadOld WalcotSwindonSN3 1BL

27 St Philips RoadStratton St MargaretSwindonSN2 7QH
28 Dores RoadUpper StrattonSwindonSN2 7QT

28 Furze CloseSwindonSN5 5DB

29 Highworth RoadSwindonSN3 4QL

29 Okus RoadSwindonSN1 4LE

29 Sunningdale RoadSwindonSN25 3AY

3 Cagney DriveAbbey MeadsSwindonSN25 4YR

3 Campden RoadOld WalcotSwindonSN3 1DB

3 Donnington GroveLawnSwindonSN3 1HD

30 The LeasowesTadpole Garden VillageSwindonSwindonSN25 2RS

32 Banwell AvenuePark NorthSwindonSN3 2NJ
32 Beaufort RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 SHE
32 St John RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 9ED
35 Fitzgerold AvenueSwindonSwindonSN6 7JJ
350 Marlborough RoadSwindonSN3 1NP

36 Barrington CloseLidenSwindonSN3 6HF

38 Newburgh HouseNewburgh PlaceHighworthSwindonSN6 7DW

38 Oakham CloseToothillSwindonSN5 8EA
38 The ParadeSwindonSN1 1BA
42 - 8 Verwood ClosePark NorthSwindonSN3 2LE

4 Rochford CloseGrange ParkSwindonSN5S 6AB

40 Bob May CourtAcorn CloseEldeneSwindonSN3 3TY
42 Moredon RoadMoredonSwindonSN25 3DG

43 Chippenham WalkPenhillSwindonSN2 5NS

46 Copse AvenueSwindonSN1 2PX

48 46 - 50 Beaulieu CloseToothillSwindonSN5 8AQ

5 Weyhill ClosePark NorthSwindonSN3 2NN

DSCRPN
Single Storey Rear Extension, Raft Foundation with Thickening Perimeter Structural Walls & Garage Roof Conversion toHabitable Space
Two storey side extension, internal and other material alterations
Internal wall between kitchen and dining room removed. External wall between patio door in old dining room and window in kitchen to be removed
creating a new opening of 4.6 meter for a bifold door.
Change of Use of Ground Floor from Shop to Restaurant, Two Storey Extension, Flue to Rear & 3 No. Bed Flat at FirstFloor (Existing)*
Single storey extension to enlarge the kitchen, partial garage conversion to a utility
Single storey extension to enlarge the kitchen, partial garage conversion to a utility
Single storey extension to enlarge the kitchen, partial garage conversion to a utility
Installation of RSJ in Dining & Living Room to Accommodate the Removal of the Chimney Breasts
Box Dormer Extension
Erection of New Porch
Creation of 1 No Window Opening in the Front Elevation of the Property on Ground Floor
Single Storey Rear Extension & Associated Internal Works to Include Replacement of Windows & Front Door
Converstion of Garage to Studio Flat & Associated Internal Alterations
Single Storey Rear Extension & Front Porch
Link kitchen to garage to create a utility room
Steel Installation
Installation of 4 lintels
Single Storey Rear Extension
Single Storey Side Extension
Replacement roof covering to dwelling
Single storey rear extension
Single Storey Rear Extension*
Light renovation and modernisation of a three bed cottage. Works include, full re-wire, plumbing, boiler / heating system, demo of a small circa 1990's
extension [approx. 3.5sqm]. re-installation of patio door in new location, FF bathroom moved into its own nearly created space.
Loft Conversion with Dormer, Single Storey Extension & General Refurbishment
Single Storey Rear Extension, Erection of Front Porch & Associated Internal Alterations
Proposed removal of structural wall and insert steel beam
Fit out of vacant shell unit to form a Greggs
Half an internal wall was removed between the dining room and kitchen. Steel put in place.
Single Storey Rear Extension
Full re roof to include removal of all tiles, felt, battons. Re felt and batton and replace all roof tiles
Removal of Dividing Wall & Installation of RSJ
Replacement roof covering to dwelling
New Roof
Removal of Old External Wall Between Upstairs Bedroom & Bathroom Supporting Roof Plate with Structural Stud
Double Storey Rear Extension
Single Storey Rear Extension & Double Storey Side Extension
New thermal element to replace existingconservatory roof with a warm type roof and frames
Two Storey Extension with Garage
Loft conversion with velux windows
Single Storey Rear Extension
Single storey rear extension and part garage conversion into wetroom
2 No Storey Side & Rear Extension & Single Storey Rear Extension
Single Storey Side Extension & Associated Internal Alterations
Single storey rear conservatory with knock through to kitchen.
Structural Wall Alterations
Single Storey Extension
Replacement roof covering to dwelling
Conversion of existing conservatory roof to form lightweight tiled, insulated roof
Erection of Ground Floor Rear Extension, Two Storey Side Extension with 2 No. Front Dormers & Two Storey Rear Extension
Single Storey Rear Extension
Replacement fire door onto a common area
Replacement fire door onto a common area
Render/Cladding of external wall following demolition of adjoining multi storey car park
Replacement fire door onto a common area
Single Storey Rear Extension, removal of Internal Wall, Removal of Existing External Rear Wall, Bricking Up Side Door,Addition of Internal Stud Walls to
Existing Lounge, Bi-fold & French Doors added to New Exterior Wall, Relocation of Boiler & WC*
Replacement fire door onto a common area
Support for Chimney Breast
Replacement fire door onto a common area
Knock Through from Dining Room to Kitchen & Installation of RSJ, Extending Kitchen into Garage
Replacement fire door onto a common area
Stud wall, splitting living room in to 2 smaller room's, adding an additional bedroom.

DECIDD
29-Apr-24
12-Apr-24

29-Apr-24

12-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
03-Apr-24
25-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
22-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
26-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
22-Apr-24
15-Apr-24
25-Apr-24
25-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
16-Apr-24

15-Apr-24

09-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
26-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
04-Apr-24
03-Apr-24
23-Apr-24
03-Apr-24
26-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
15-Apr-24
09-Apr-24
16-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
25-Apr-24
26-Apr-24
03-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
12-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
23-Apr-24
16-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
03-Apr-24
02-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
17-Apr-24

11-Apr-24

22-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
17-Apr-24
17-Apr-24

TDECIN
ACC
ACC

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC

ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
RACERT
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
CON
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
PAS
PAS
PAS

ACC
PAS
ACC
PAS
ACC
PAS
WDN



24/00210/DEXPA
24/00434/IND
24/00405/IND
24/00370/IND
24/00406/IND
24/00381/IND
24/00423/IND
24/00413/IND
24/00363/DEXBN
24/00446/IN
24/00382/IND
24/00387/IND

24/00399/IND

24/00385/IND
24/00216/DEX
24/00383/IND
24/00407/0TH
24/00165/0THPA
24/00096/0TH
24/00410/0TH
24/00443/IN
24/00443/IN
24/00443/IN
24/00443/IN
24/00373/IND
24/00141/DEXPA
24/00286/0TH

24/00390/IN

24/00082/0THRG
24/00427/0THBN
24/00396/IN

57 Chestnut SpringsLydiard MillicentSwindonSN5 3NG
58 Dores RoadUpper StrattonSwindonSN2 7QU

6 Parsons PlaceTadpole Garden VillageSwindonSwindonSN25 2UF
6 Polesdon AvenueSwindonSwindonSN3 6AE

60 Sams LaneBlunsdonSwindonSN26 7AZ

61 Sywell RoadStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4BQ,
68 Eastcott HillSwindonSN1 3JF

7 Greywethers AvenueOld TownSwindonSN3 1QG

7 Laughton WayAbbey MeadsSwindonSN25 4XR

8 -9 Regent StreetSwindonSN1 1JQ

8 FieldfareCovinghamSwindonSN3 5BE

8 Shapwick CloseNytheSwindonSN3 3RQ

86 Copse AvenueSwindonSN1 2QE

9 Grosvenor RoadKingshillSwindonSN1 4LT

9 Laburnum RoadPinehurstSwindonSN2 1QY

91 Homington AvenueSwindonSwindonSN3 6FJ

92 Downton RoadPenhillSwindonSN2 5JZ

Dick Lovett BMW HungerfordCharnham StreetHungerfordRG17 OEL
Drove Farm Vets LtdUpper Courtyard The Old DairyBadbury LaneBadburySwindon
First Floor Flat78 The CirclePinehurstSwindonSN2 1RF

Former Fraser Centre Area 5Faraday RoadDorcanSwindonSN3 5HS
Former Fraser Centre Area 5Faraday RoadDorcanSwindonSN3 5HS
Former Fraser Centre Area 5Faraday RoadDorcanSwindonSN3 5HS
Former Fraser Centre Area 5Faraday RoadDorcanSwindonSN3 5HS
Milestone House49A Swindon RoadStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4PU
Palm CourtSopworth LaneLuckingtonSN14 6PL

StellaWindmill Hill Business ParkBlagroveSwindon

Swindon CollegeNorth Star AvenueSwindonSN2 1DY

The HavenQueens DriveSwindonSN3 1AR
The Old Coach HouseBassett DownWroughtonSwindonSN4 9QP

Unit 10Greenbridge Retail ParkSwindonSN3 35G

Proposed single storey rear extension, garage conversion and detached double garage
Single Storey Rear Extension with Internal Structural Alterations & Part Garage Conversion
Remove Internal Wall & Install Steel Beam to Ground Floor Supporting First Floor Joists, Enlarge Opening to Ground Rear & Install New Lintel

Single Storey Rear Extension
Single Storey Rear Extension including Division of Private FW Inspection Chamber
Single Storey Rear Extension to Include Large Kitchen, Office & Garage

Conversion to 6 No Bedrooms HMO & Associated Works to Include Removal of Chimneys & Installation of New Doors & Windows

Creation of External Summerhouse

Single storey extension to allow for a larger kitchen and dining room.
Installation of self service tills and associated works to existing retail unit
Rear Garden Timber Structure Studio with Bathroom

Single Storey Wrap Around Extension, & Porch Extension

New thermal element to replace existing conservatory roof with a warm type roof (works to incorporate material alterations to structure, controlled

services and fittings)

Internal Alterations to Include Installation of New Window & Removal of Supporting Wall

Single storey rear extension and chimney removal

Single Storey Rear Extension

Replacement fire door onto a common area

Soft strip and refurbishment of the BWM Hungerford car dealership
New external doorway and internal alterations

Replacement fire door onto a common area

Construction of four B2/B8 industrial or storage buildings providing seven industrial units.
Construction of four B2/B8 industrial or storage buildings providing seven industrial units.
Construction of four B2/B8 industrial or storage buildings providing seven industrial units.
Construction of four B2/B8 industrial or storage buildings providing seven industrial units.

Part two storey/part single storey rear extension and associated works
Proposed loft conversion with dormers
Internal office fit out, new walls and kitchen

Refurbishment & fabric upgrades to the existing two-storey Lyra building, and a new two storey link structureconnecting the Lyra & Phoenix buildings, to

form a new reception welcome hub, student facilities, and circulation spaces

Fit to existing building to contain new shelter, update shower/laundry room into shower room and disabled toilet/shower room into a laundry room.

Removal of partition wall between office and storage room to create meeting room

Excavate and replace the existing septic tank with new 10 person sewage treatment plant.
Internal fit out including new shutter bulkhead, new DDA sanitary fittings in existing toilet facility, re-painting, new sales floor shelving, wall bays, tills and

associated MEP services to form a Superdrug in the former Wilko store

26-Apr-24
25-Apr-24
16-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
16-Apr-24
11-Apr-24
22-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
11-Apr-24
12-Apr-24

15-Apr-24

12-Apr-24
04-Apr-24
11-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
26-Apr-24
18-Apr-24
29-Apr-24
29-Apr-24
29-Apr-24
29-Apr-24
09-Apr-24
22-Apr-24
08-Apr-24

12-Apr-24
16-Apr-24
25-Apr-24

15-Apr-24

CON
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC

ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
PAS
CON
PAS
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
PAS

ACC

RACERT
WDN

ACC



